2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
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Apellidos, Nombre

ZUGASTI CAPELLA
MARTINEZ VIDAL
AZNAR DE VARGAS
LIXANDRU

TORREGO ALVAREZ
ARRIBAS GOMEZ
GREPPI LAMARCA
CUCALA PAGE
RAPOSO TRAMONT
RANGEL ALLUE
RODRIGO HERNANDEZ
BENITEZ GASTALDO
FROVEL DE LA TORRE
MARTINEZ RUIZ
VIDAL SOLA

PUJOL GIL
TABUCCHI BENEITEZ
VIDAURRE PEREZ

RANKING INTERNO

2018/2019

ESPADA FEMENINA

Paula
Elisa
Laura
Nicole
Alicia
Claudia
Sara
Erika
Dana
Beatriz
Maria
Ester
Ines
Alicia
Paula
Anais
Paula
Goizargi

CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Puntuacion T64

Factor corrector T64|

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced.

CREA-M
CEC-C
SAE-M
CEB-M
CREA-M
CELC-M
CELC-M
SAM-B
COE-M
CEA-Z
SAES-BU
SAV-V
CREA-M
SAES-BU
SEA-T
SEA-T
SAE-M
CNE-NA

Nac. F2.Ncm.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

2002
2004
2003
2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002

pos

14

70

56

EFC CADETE
GINEBRA

1,00
698
1,35
89
1,00

puntos

1.387,57

0,00

222,03

0,00

425,44

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

EFC CADETE
NOVARA

1,00
726
1,37
107
1,00

pos puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
84 222,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

129

EFC CADETE
KLAGENFURT

1,00
1.542
1,69
164

1,10

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

106,34

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

60
32
79
103
138

75
86

111
149
101
122
105
130
145
182

EFC CADETE
GRENOBLE

1,00
588
1,28
186
1,10

puntos

2.069,23
601,08
1.053,18
385,56
314,35
94,15
0,00
399,51
362,77
0,00
294,27
73,57
319,61
268,91
309,19
110,18
80,87
0,00

pos

Jany

112

11
21
25
39
82
59

52
90
86

EFC CADETE
COPENHAGEN

n =
N
=8

1,22
126
1,00

puntos

2.963,78
0,00
1.815,95
1.369,63
959,17
915,09
555,69
244,32
451,03
0,00
0,00
482,96
220,78
232,28
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

151

97
156
116
150

140

JWCJUNIOR 1
BURGOS

1,40
2.279
1,86
202
1,25

puntos

211,39
4.733,49
812,68
191,38
702,78
215,47
0,00
0,00
257,86
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

51
251
193

86

76

84
112
155
240
119
160
266
272

EFC CADETE
BRATISLAVA

1,00
2.788
1,95
308

1,75

puntos

1.795,44

0,00

312,67
1.139,21
1.212,87
1.153,23

981,81

443,33

0,00

945,68
424,41

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

CTO EUROPA CADETE

-
Ny
o

pos  puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00,
0,00
0,00,
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

CTO EUROPA JUNIOR

-
v
o

pos | puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

total

6.828,45

5.334,57

3.681,81

2.894,41

2.874,83

2.283,80

1.760,00

1.087,15

1.071,66

945,68

718,68

556,53

540,40

501,18

309,19

110,18

80,87

0,00




